Color INKJET ALL-IN-ONE PRINTER
Print | Copy | Scan
MICRO
PIEZOTM
SPECIFICATIONS
PROduCT COdE C11CB17401
PRINTER TYPE
PRINTINg METhOd On-demand ink jet (piezoelectric)

ON-LINE guIdE Yes
EPSON GENuINE INK CARTRIdGES
T141 INK SERIES PAGE YIELd *5  ORdER COdE
 BLACK                                                  235    C13T141190
 CYAN                                                    510 (Composite Yield)  C13T141290
 MAgENTA                                                C13T141390
 YELLOw                                                  C13T141490
EPSON SPECIALTY MEdIA ORdER COdE
MATTE PAPER hEAVYwEIghT A4 C13S041259
gLOSSY PhOTO PAPER 4R C13S042070
gLOSSY PhOTO PAPER A4 C13S042071
PREMIuM gLOSSY PhOTO PAPER 4R C13S041863
PREMIuM gLOSSY PhOTO PAPER A4 C13S041285
PhOTO quALITY INKJET PAPER A4  C13S041786
PREMIuM SEMIgLOSS PhOTO PAPER 4R C13S041925
PREMIuM SEMIgLOSS PhOTO PAPER A4 C13S041332
300mm
390mm
145mm
(5.7”)